The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MHW23 2023-04-01 to 2023-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $763.99
2023-04-03 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/27 to 4/2 txn vgHaJM -$61.60 $702.39
2023-04-04 WWW.MAILERLITE.COM txn NQHyop -$24.00 $678.39
2023-04-04 Typeform txn BZHqOY -$59.00 $619.39
2023-04-04 WWW.MAILERLITE.COM txn_gnHqOK -$10.00 $609.39
2023-04-08 NIC*-BBAGGS CPE FL PK txn XGHy]J8 -$4.00 $605.39
2023-04-08 IN *YELO LUXURY ICE, L txn_ZeHO5a -$160.50 $444.89
2023-04-08 DELTA INTERNET DELTA.COM txn mAH7YL -$283.30 $161.59
2023-04-09 KINDRED CONCEPTS, INC txn OXHZXy -$50.00 $111.59
2023-04-11 Heroku txn_gnHe9%e -$5.00 $106.59
2023-04-13 CLIENT DEPOSIT BANK BY MAIL txn 2zHQZe $25,000.00 $25,106.59
2023-04-14 Webflow txn WBHXPR -$29.00 $25,077.59
2023-04-14 Webflow txn PVHIx7 -$28.00 $25,049.59
2023-04-16 Google Cloud txn gnHeGb -$12.00 $25,037.59
2023-04-21 PP*APPLE.COM/BILL txn KWHwWNX -$9.99 $25,027.60
2023-04-22 A PARTY 4 LESS txn BZHW29 -$2,051.79 $22,975.81
2023-04-24 Fiscal sponsorship for 4/17 to 4/23 txn_evHkQv -$1,750.00 $21,225.81
2023-04-30 Google Cloud & Domains txn PVH9vq -$101.99 $21,123.82

WITHDRAWN: $4,640.17. DEPOSITED: $25,000.00. $21,123.82

MHWZ23 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from MHWZ23's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




